Bulletin No. B25100
Nitrogen Gas Booster System							        DGB.160
New!New!New!New!New!NeNew!New!New!New!
A Compact, Cost-Effective Solution for
Boosting Low Pressure Nitrogen Supply Tanks
®
 734.207.1100 • 800.DADCO.USA • fax 734.207.2222 • www.dadco.net
®

9.06 x 10.83 x 19.29
Maximum Nitrogen Output:   270 bar  (3900 psi)
Ordering Example:
DGB.160. H
Compact Nitrogen
Gas Booster Mount Options:
H = Horizontal;
V = Vertical;
STM.2 = Supply
Tank Mount
DGB.160.H DGB.160.V
268.3
10.56
220.0
8.67
 734.207.1100 • 800.DADCO.USA • fax 734.207.2222 • www.dadco.net
®
3
Nitrogen Gas
Spring Accessories                Nitrogen Gas Booster
Accessories
High Pressure Quick Disconnect Charging Assembly
90.310.041 (CA-41)
Use the DADCO High Pressure Quick Disconnect Charging Assembly,
90.310.041, for tank pressures above 152 bar (2200 psi) and up to
310 bar (4500 psi).  The 90.310.041 includes the 90.310.205 Pressure
Regulator, 90.310.252 Hose Assembly and the 90.310.338 Quick
Disconnect Filling Assembly.
DADCO offers several Charging Assemblies to suit various tank
connections.  For more information see bulletin B01122C.
High Pressure
Regulator
90.310.205:
CGA-680 Tank
Connection
Hose Assembly
3 m (10 feet)
90.310.252
DADCO Pressure Analyzer
90.315.5
Use the DADCO Pressure
Analyzer to easily charge,
discharge and gauge the
pressure in DADCO Nitrogen
Gas Springs.  For more
information request bulletin
B01133F.
DADCO Tank Analyzer
90.316.1 (use with CGA-580 thread)
90.316.2 (use with CGA-680 thread)
Quick Disconnect
Filling Assembly
90.310.338
Note: Volume of Tank L ( in3) = 1.83 (1.12)
120
4.72
90
3.54
120
4.72
4 x M10
3/8
25.4